Data sheet/FDV
Melbye Group | Fordonsvägen 17 | SE-553 02 Jönköping | Tlf +46 36 332 07 00 | info@melbye.se | www.melbye.se
Melbye Group - Region Danmark | Fordonsvägen 17 | DK-553 02 Jönköping | Tlf +45 57 60 09 60 | melbye@melbye.as | www.melbye.as
Melbye Group | Prost Stabels vei 22 | Postboks 160 | NO-2019 Skedsmokorset | Tlf +47 63 87 01 50 | ms@melbye.no | www.melbye.no
Melbye Ltd |The Technology Centre Station Road, Framlingham Woodbridge, IP13 9EZ United Kingdom | +44 (0)7903 288561 | te@melbye.se | melbyefibre.com
08/26/2025
Product name Copper cable lugs 185mm² M16
Product code 0893360
Product type KRF185-16
GTIN 7332811015786
ETIM-Class EC001050
Measurements
Length 86 mm
Height 27 mm
Width 39 mm
Weight 168 g
Technical Specifications
Total Lenght 86 mm
Outer Diameter 27 mm
Inner Diameter 21 mm
Material fortinnet kobber
Diameter Bolt Hole 17 mm
Compression System SEN
Contact area 39 mm
Highest Operating Temperature 200 °C
connection material - conductor information
Copper Stranded 185 mm²
Copper Class 5 multistranded 185 mm²